HASCON ENGINEERING S.p.A.
Via S.Bernardino, 131
20025 LEGNANO (MI) - ITALY
Tel.  +39 0331 52.74.11
Fax: +39 0331 52.74.74
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 certified company
Pulsatron  H

Rated
capacity
Hoppers /
modules
A
mm
B
mm
H
mm
m2  nr. m3/h  nr.
PH1A-1-2 25 2 300-1200 1 1100 1500 2850
PH2A-1-4 50 4 600-2400 1 1100 1500 3450
PH3A-1-6 76 6 900-3600 1 1100 1500 4950
PH2A-2-8 100 8 1200-4800 1 1100 2300 3750
PH2A-2-16 200 16 2400-9600 2 2120 2300 3750
PH2A-2-24 300 24 3600-14500 3 3140 2300 3750
PH2A-2-32 400 32 4800-19300 4 4160 2300 3750
PH2A-2-40 500 40 6000-24200 5 5180 2300 3750
PH3A-2-12 150 12 1800-7200 1 1100 2300 4250
PH3A-2-24 300 24 3600-14500 2 2120 2300 4250
PH3A-2-36 455 36 5500-21800 3 3140 2300 4250
PH3A-2-48 605 48 7300-29000 4 4160 2300 4250
PH3A-2-60 755 60 9100-36300 5 5180 2300 4250
PH3A-2-72 910 72 10900-43500 6 6200 2300 4250
PH4A-2-16 200 16 2400-9700 1 1100 2300 4750
PH4A-2-32 400 32 4800-19400 2 2120 2300 4750
PH4A-2-48 605 48 7300-29000 3 3140 2300 4750
PH4A-2-64 805 64 9700-38700 4 4160 2300 4750
PH4A-2-80 1010 80 12100-48400 5 5180 2300 4750
PH4A-2-96 1210 96 14500-58000 6 6200 2300 4750
PH4A-2-112 1410 112 16900-67700 7 7220 2300 4750
PH4A-2-128 1610 128 19400-77400 8 8240 2300 4750
PH4A-2-144 1815 144 21800-87100 9 9260 2300 4750
Pulsatron H range
* The flowrate  depend on the process and the type of filtering.
Our technical staff is at your disposal for any question
Accessories and special versions